Rombald Stride Winners - 04/02/2017

Entry No.
1st Male 285
2nd Male 546
1st Female 580
2nd Female 202
1st Scout 151
2nd Scout 11
1st Male Veteran 507
1st Female Veteran 390
Oldest Finisher 286

Name

Graham Pearce
Jack Wood
Jane McCarthy
Rachel Pilling
Arran Burnett
Isaac Smith
Andy Watts
Adela Reperecki
Brian Gregory

Time Taken

02:43:42
02:43:42
03:12:52
03:17:33
04:44:42
07:22:19
03:46:22
04:25:23
06:10:14



