Rombald Stride Winners - 04/02/2017

	Entry No.	Name	Time Taken
1st Male	285	Graham Pearce	02:43:42
2nd Male	546	Jack Wood	02:43:42
1st Female	580	Jane McCarthy	03:12:52
2nd Female	202	Rachel Pilling	03:17:33
1st Scout	151	Arran Burnett	04:44:42
2nd Scout	11	Isaac Smith	07:22:19
1st Male Veteran	507	Andy Watts	03:46:22
1st Female Veter	an 390	Adela Reperecki	04:25:23
Oldest Finisher	286	Brian Gregory	06:10:14